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GARY A SMITH 

MYRON J DAVIS 

JEREMY D CIRONE 

BERT  HALL 

JEREMY P SCULLY 

MITCHELL  FARREN 

WARD W PERRY 

RICHARD O GATES III

DEAN  FAULKINGHAM 

JUSTIN  ST CLAIRE 

WILLIAM D BENSON 

STEPHEN D BRENTON JR

FENTON E COFFIN 

CHRISTOPHER M GARNER 

LUKAS G JOHNSON 

KENNETH A DAYE 

OSSIE E EMERSON 

JOSEPH L LEIGHTON 

MATTHEW V MITCHELL 

WALTER R BELL 

JAMES E KELLEY 

RICHARD A FIELDER 

JYNES D ALBEE 

MICHAEL E MURPHY II

CHRISTOPHER G CATES 

JOSEPH  SILVESTRONE 

DANIEL M FAULKINGHAM 

WADE G FAULKINGHAM JR

ANDREW S MCLAUGHLIN 

TREVOR  RENWICK 

MACHIASPORT

CUTLER

ADDISON

STONINGTON

MILBRIDGE

ADDISON

ADDISON

SOUTH CHINA

JONESPORT

GOULDSBORO

SOUTHWEST HBR

BIRCH HARBOR

STEUBEN

MACHIASPORT

MACHIAS

LUBEC

ADDISON

STEUBEN

ADDISON

PROSPECT HARBOR

BEALS

MACHIASPORT

PROSPECT HARBOR

MACHIASPORT

CUTLER

GOULDSBORO

MILBRIDGE

JONESPORT

HARRINGTON

GOULDSBORO

10/21/06

10/23/06

02/14/07

06/25/07

07/10/07

08/13/07

09/10/07

09/17/07

09/28/07

10/23/07

12/09/07

01/03/08

01/18/08

01/29/08

01/30/08

02/05/08

03/31/08

05/10/08

07/20/08

08/25/08

10/09/08

10/25/08

07/02/09

07/16/09

08/04/09

11/02/09

11/10/09

03/01/10

03/25/10

06/15/10

01/17/07

01/04/07

01/16/07

01/01/00

09/23/07

07/24/07

01/16/07

01/11/07

09/23/07

09/23/07

02/13/07

01/01/00

01/16/08

09/23/07

09/18/07

01/01/00

03/31/08

04/12/08

07/25/07

05/30/07

09/23/03

10/25/08

09/17/07

02/25/08

01/09/08

05/30/07

11/10/09

03/01/10

03/13/10

06/11/10

22471

134062

110672

12090

127197

138343

133830

110250

126510

137392

140109

16402

111496

116500

131258

113971

58450

113340

23103

12379

112464

105123

133862

28993

29852

25644

54949

132926

113493

105129
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CRAIG  ROTH 

ROBERT  BEAL 

TIMOTHY A MORGAN 

SCOTT F REYNOLDS 

CRYSTAL E GEWLAS 

NATHAN A FAULKINGHAM 

DWIGHT  CHANDLER JR

MITCHELL D MCCONNELL 

ROBERT R MONDOR JR

BETSY  CRANE 

DANNY L BEAL SR

JESSE B MCPHAIL 

CODY  COLBETH 

CHRISTOPHER G RACKLIFF 

JEFFREY G ALLEY 

DARRICK  HODGDON 

ROGER I REDIMARKER 

CHAD A MURRAY 

RAND  BEATTIE 

CHRISTOPHER N CROWLEY 

CUTLER

MILBRIDGE

PEMBROKE

MACHIAS

GOULDSBORO

HARRINGTON

JONESPORT

LUBEC

AUGUSTA

MILBRIDGE

HARRINGTON

PERRY

MACHIASPORT

COLUMBIA FALLS

MACHIAS

WHITING

ADDISON

LUBEC

BIRCH HARBOR

GORHAM

01/21/11

02/10/11

02/16/11

06/14/11

08/28/11

09/09/11

11/22/11

12/13/11

12/30/11

01/03/12

04/10/12

05/18/12

09/13/12

09/20/12

11/02/12

11/21/12

07/30/13

08/26/13

02/08/14

03/16/14

09/25/10

07/24/10

07/27/10

07/24/10

05/14/11

12/17/10

11/19/11

12/10/11

04/11/10

01/21/12

02/27/07

09/09/12

07/18/12

11/02/12

11/02/12

06/30/13

07/01/13

11/17/13

06/30/13

200222

17911

130744

202243

201919

23911

133980

201357

58981

202175

27728

203743

202717

26457

109578

202212

49335

141132

128006

50062


